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dd Semester

Room No: C-2 12
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" " 2:00 To 3:00 3:05 To 4:05
1:00 To 2:00 Py Py PM

OE-II
UHV
PE-v

Mentaring

Project Part - |

Project Part - | @ Lab8

Devops Tools Lab

DL @ Lab

Generative

B2; Mentoring

Mail ID

Dr. M.Anila
Dr. V.Padmavathi

Smt. G.Shanmukhi Rama

Professional Elective - IV
Sri.B.Ramadasy

Professional Elective - v
Sri.A.Venkata Siva Rao
@ C-212
Dr. T.Sridevi @ A-303

Open Elective - 11

Dr. Md. Sarfaraj

Class: BE - vII Semester CSE-1
Period I I7
Day/Ti 9:10 To 10.10 10:10 To 11.10
= AN AM
MONDAY DL INS
- TUESDAY INS PE-IV[CCi
WEDNESDAY INS Lab @ Labsg
- THURSDAY DL INS
| FRIDAY PE-V OE-II
 SATURDAY
Course Code Course Name
22CAC04 Deep Learning
22¢sc27 Information and Network Security
Universal Human Values-I]:
SIEENG) Understanding Harmony
22ITE07 Cloud Computing
22ITE11 Devops Tools
22ADE14 Generative A]
22EG002 Gender Sensitization
22CsC28 Information and Network Security Lab
22CsC37 Project Part-1
22ITE12 Deveps Tools Lab
22ADE15 Generative Al Lab

Practicals

Dr. V.Padmavath;j
Dr. K.Spandana
Smt.Ch.Madhay; Sudha
Prof. M.Swamy Das
Dr. G.Vanitha
Dr. K.Spandana

Professional Elective - V Lab
Sri.A.Venkata Siva Rao
Dr. G.Kiran Kumar
Sri.J.Shiva Saj
Smt.B.Deepthi
Dr. T.Sridevi
Dr. G.Vanitha

Smt. A. Sangeetha

anila_cse@cbit.ac, in

padmavathivkcse@cba‘t.ac. in

shanmukhi.ramaﬁcsa’ﬁ_icbit.ac.in

bramadasu,rsar}-rbil ac.in

avsivarao_csef@cbit.ac.in

tsridevi_cse@cbit.ac.in
sarfarajmd‘english:a chit.ac.in

pad mavathiv_cse@cbit.ac.in
kspandana_csmucbll ac.in
madhavisudha_cse@cbit,ac.m
msdas_ese@cbit.ac.in
gvanitha_cse@ichit.ac.in
kspandana‘csa'u_,,-cbn.ac‘J'n

avsivarao_csefwcbit.ac.in
gkiran_cselwcbit.ac.in
jshlvasaj_,csa’z_{-cbit.ac.m
deepthibkcsa@cbit.ac.in
tsr:‘devi_cse(&;cbit.ac.in
gvanitha_cse@cbit.ac.in
asangeetha_cse@cbit.ac.in

Class Inchérge

Incharges and Coordinators

Incharge for Attendance Statements

Incharge for CIE Marks
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

Departmenta] Incharges for Internships

Departmental Incharges for Placements

HD, AME & CT Co-ordinators

Value added Courses and skill development M

Certification Courses

Time Table Coordinator

Mentors: B1 (160122733001—020.022-024)
Mentors: B2 [160122733025-046. 048)
Mentors: B3 (160122733049-066,301-307)

Smt. G.Shanmukhj Rama
Dr. M. Anila

Sri.J.Shiva Sai

Dr. M.Anila

Dr. U.Ravi

Dr, M.Anila

Dr. G.Vanitha
Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha
Smt.B.Deepthij

Dr. K.Spandana
Sri.A.Mohan

Smt.E Kalpana
Smt.S.Durga Devi

Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha

Dr.M.Venkata Krishna Reddy
Sri.B.Ramadasy
Sri.K.Kiran Prakash
Smt.E.Swathi
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shanmukhi,rama_cse(&,cbit ac.in
anila_csewebit,ac.in
jshlvasai_cseﬁ.‘qcb:t.ac,:n
anila_csewcbit.ac.in
raviuyyala_cse@cbit.ac.in
anila_cse@cbit.ac.in
gva.nithaicsc@cb:it.acin
madhavisudha_cse«u;cbil ac.in
dctpthib_cse(;ucbn.ac.m
kspandana_csewchit.ac in
amohan_cse@cbit.ac,in
Ekalpanaj‘sf:gg‘rbil“dC,in
sdurgadevl_mc@cbn,ac.m

madhavisudha__csem cbit.ac.in

kr!shnareddyucse{{t;cbu.ac.ln
bramadasu_cm@cbil.ac‘m
kjranprakash_cse@cbit.ac.in
eswathi_csefwcbit.ac.in

<

H

1,2,3,586
Al Lab @ Labg

Mobile
Number
9502378201

9849830315

9949438284

9849132420

9985661558
9703406001

9045495335

9849830315
8008205212
7893131817
9490475959
9959959585
8008205212

9985661558
9440759766
9700750020
814252391
9703406001
9959959585
9949997684

9949438284
950237820
9700750020
9502378201
9618511774
9502378201
9959959585
7893131817
81425239)
BO0O8205212
9948289684
9989843690
9440698267

7893131817

9948048462
9849132420
9182864974
8143369095
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CHAITANYA BHARATH] INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Class Time Table for the A.Y, 2025-26 0dd Semester
Class: BE - VII Semester CSE-2 W.E.F. : 14-07-2025 Room No: A-303

o R A __--’Z-
1:00 To 2:00
PyM

9:10 To 10.10 10:10 To 11,10 11:15 AM To 3:05 To 4:05
INS “ PE-vV PE-Iv(C() Mentoring -

Project Part - 1 @ Lab8
Project Part - | -
Devops Tools Lab
INS @ Lab 1,2 3 586
Generative Al Lab @ Labg

Mobile
Number

asangeetha_csefdcbit.ac.in 9949997684

Hvayg HONANT

Name of the Faculty Mail ID

(Q}oui;a'fcoda _iv Course Name
22CAC=04 Deep Learning

Smt. A. Sangeetha

Information and Network Security Dr. T.Suvarna Kumari suvamakuman,cse(_ancbn..‘u:.in 9493015349

Universal Human Values-I[:
Understanding Harmon
[22ITE07 _[Cloud Computing

22ITE11

[224DE14 |

22Csc2s

Smt. G.Shanmukhj Rama shanmukhi.ramaft‘se‘;ucb:t‘ac.in 9949438284

Professional Elective - [v
Smt.E.Kalpana ekalpanaicsef;‘i,cbil.at‘ in 9989843690
Professional Elective -

Sri.A.Venkata Siva Rao Z =
avsivarao_cseficbit.ac.in

@ .(:-212 bramadasy cse@icbit.ac.in

Sri.B.Ramadasu @ c-203 s

Dr. T.Sridevi @ a-303 lsrideviﬁc‘se@chi:.ac.:n
Open Elective - I

Mr. Srinivas Andoju

Devops Tools

Gender Sensitization

9703406001

3!)inU7€ng1)sthCbll‘dC in

Dr. T.Suvarna Kumari
Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha

suvarnakumartcseﬂéycbn.ac in
madhavisudha_cse@cbit.ac in
kiranprakash_cse@cbit.ac.in
chinararnukcse@cbi[.ac.in
gkiran_cse@cbit.ac.in
ismjana_cse@cbi!.ac.im

7893131817

7893131817 |

9985661558
9849132420

avsivarao_cse@cbit.ac.in

Sri. K.Kiran Prakash
Praf. S.China Ramy
22Csca7 Project Part-] Dr. G.Kiran Kumar
bramadasu_cse{gt;-cbft.ac‘:‘n

Professional Elective - V Lab
Sri.B.Ramadasuy
m
22ADEIS  |Generative Al Lab R ] T 995950585
asangeetha_cseqchi ac
el Incharges and Coordinators
Class Incharge Sri.B.Ramadasy bramadasu_cseachit.ac in
Tcharge for Attendance Sremens
Incharge for CIE Marks Jshivasax,csef,g.;cbu.ac.m m
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling M
S S T e 961851173 |
Smt B Sangsstia ——— Toranaons et i 9939597683 ]
Erenitha.cociachilac i JouEsgesses

22ITE12 Devaps Tools Lab

Departmental Coordinators for Activity Points

madhavisudha_csewcbi ac.in
Smt.E.KaJpana :kalpanaicse.@)cbil.ac‘m 9989843690

Smt.S.Durga Devi sdurgadevi_cse@cbil.ac.in

Departmental Incharges for Internships

Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha madhavisudhakcscuychil.ac in 7893131817
Time Table Coordinator Dr.M.Venkata Krishna Reddy knshnarcddy_c‘se’tt;cbitac in 9948048462
Mentors: B1 (160122733071 053] Dr. T.Sridevi
Mentors: B2 ( 160122733094-098, 100-118) Smt.E.Kalpana ekalpana cs, faichit.ac.in
Mentors: B3 (1601227331 19-135,308-314J Dr. K. Morarjee moranjeek csewchit.ac in
R\S}’/ & @ﬁg@}%’ :

EA nt
Professor and Head Der;,agr;n;n:eﬂne
Department of CompUl!: gs Te?:'mtmglnnv (A)
Aleesihl tnastituta -
D:\D\DEPTNew\mm-ns-zuzswn5em7c1assrimeramesmozs-zs 14.06.25 g =

i



CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A)
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Class Time Table for the A.Y. 2025-26 Odd Semester

Class: BE - VII Semester CSE-3 W.E.F. : 14-07-2025 Room No: C-203

Period I Ji] o 12:15 to 1:00 v | v | vI

9:10 To 10.10 | 10:10 To 11.10 11:15 AM To PM 1:00 To 2:00 I?‘OO To 3:00 PMI 3:08 To 4:05
AM AM 12:15 Py PM RLEE o PM
PE-1V(CC) DL PE-V INS ' , —’
. b
DL Project Part - | Q INS
2
(2]
PE-IV(CC} DL QE-II = PE-V INS Mentoring
-]
INS Lab @ Lab8 UHV o OE-I Project Part - 1 @ Lab8
Y
= Devops Tools Lab
PE-V PE-1V(CC) INS OE-II @ Lab 1,2 3, 5&6
Generative Al Lab @ Labg 3
I
i Mobile
Course Code Course Name Name of the Faculty Mail ID .

! ! Number
22CACD4 Deep Learning Dr. Kolla Morarjee morarjeek_cse@cbit,ac.in 9985079195
22Csc27 Information and Netwark Security 8ri.A.Mohan amohan_csefcbit.ac.in 9948289684

Universal Human Values-]I: " s & s
o R a % ai) @ 4
22EEMO1 Understanding Harmony Smt. G.Shanmukhi Rama shanmukhi.rama_csewicbit.ac in 9949438284
Professional Elective - [V
22ITEOQ7 fCIclud Computing {sz.B.Deeplhi |deepthibfcsau=cbu.ac.m !3 14252391 |
Professional Elective — v
22ITE1] Devops Tools Sri.B.Ramadasu « c-203 ibramadasu_cseuar'cbn.dr in
22ADE14 Generative Al Dr. T.Sridevi @ A-303 tsridevi_cseaichit.ac in 970340600
Open Elective - II
22EG002 Gender Sensitization Mr, Srinivas Andoju andoju_english@ebit.ac.in !90003561 11
_Practicals
Sri.A.Mohan amohan_cse@cbit.ac.in 9948289684
22Csc28 Information and Network Security Lab Sri.B.Ramadasu bramadasu_cse@cbil‘ac.in 9849132420
Dr. K.Spandana kspandanafcse{ggcbit‘ac.m 8008205212
Prof. Raman Dugyala ramand_csedicbit.ac.in 9866587627
22CS8C37 Project Part-] Dr. T.Sridevi tsridevi_csefdchit.ac. in 9703406001
Dr. Kolla Morarjee morarjeek_cse@cebit.ac.in 9985079195
Professional Elective - V Lab
Sri.B.Ramadasu bramadasu,cse{g,cblt.ac‘:n 9849132420
Dr. G.Kiran Kumar gkiran_cse@cbit.ac.in 9440759766
22ITE12 Devops Tools Lab - . - - -
Sri.J.Shiva Sai Jshivasai_csewcbit.ac in 9700750020
Smt.B.Deepthi deepthib_cse@cbit.ac.in 8142523911
Dr. T.Sridevi TSr!dEVlﬁCSﬁ"[L)L‘bJ[.aC.In 9703406001
22ADE15 Generative Al Lab Dr. G.Vanitha gvanitha_csel@chit.ac. in 9959959585
Smt. A. Sangeetha asangeetha_cse@cbit.ac.in 9949997/84

Incharges and Coordinators

Class Incharge

[Smt.B Deepthi

[deepthib_csewcbit.ac in 814252391

Certification Courses

Incharge for Attendance Statements Sri.A.Mohan ]amohan_rsaq,cb:t.dcwn 9548289684
Incharge for CIE Marks 8ri.J.Shiva Sai jshivasai_cseuchbit ac in 9700750020
Eamb
Departmental Coordinators for Mentoring and Counselling |Dr. M.Anila anila_csewcbit.ac.in 9502378201
5 ; 2 Dr. U.Ravi raviuyyala_csewichit.ac.in 9618511774

artm i i - —— v
Dep. ental Coordinators for Activity Points St A Mohan amohan_cse@cbi.acin 9028289683
Dr. G.Vanitha gvanitha_csefwchit.ac.in 9959959585
Departmental Incharges for Internships Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha madhavisudha_cse@cbit.ac.in 7893131817
Smt.B.Deepthi deepthib_csedcbit.ac.in 81425239] ]
Dr. K.Spandana kspandana_csewcbit ac.in 8008205212

rtmental Inch. s for P nt -
Departmental Incharges for Placements Sri.A.Mohan amohan_csewebit ac in 0048210683
Smt.E.Kalpana ekalpana_csewcbit.ac.in 9989843690
HD, AME Co-ordinato e

MBS ST Coven ot Sml‘S.Durga Devi sdurgadevi_csewcebit .ac.in 9440698267
Value added Courses and skill devclopmem / Smt.Ch.Madhavi Sudha madhavisudha_csewcbit.ac mn 7893131817

Time Table Coordinator Dr.M.Venkata Krishna Reddy krishnareddy_csewchit.ac.in 9948048462
Mentors: B1 (160122733141-163) Sri.A.Venkata Siva Rao avsivarao_csewchit ac.in 9985661558
Mentors: B2 ( 160 122733164-186) Dr. V.Uma Maheswari umamaheswariv_csew@cbit.ac.in 9866875331

Mentors: B3 (160122733187-202,315-320),
160121733-214)

Smt.1.Srujana

e
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isrujana_ese@cbit.ac.in 9989166622
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